
MANUAL
F

U
N

C
 F

L
A

T
S

C
R

E
E

N
 C

H
 V

S
T

PL061088 
PL061089



Func Flatscreen CH VST2

 4x  4x 4x

Ceiling Plate (1x)

Contents

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

Nut M8 (6x)

L Profile (2x)

Screw M8x70 (2x)

Washer 8 x 22  (2x) 

Outer Pipe (1x)

Inner Pipe (1x)

Func H Unislide (1x)

Swivel/Tilt Adapter (1x)

Screw M10x65 (1x)

Nut M10 (1x)

Screw M8x20 (4x)

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

H
J

KL

Allen Key  (4x)M

2

Plastic Cover  (16x)N

Washer 8,4  (6x)O

O

N

N

N

N

O

N

N

P Locking Washer 8,4 (2x)



Func Flatscreen CH VST2

H
H

C

G

G

H

H

J

J

I

I

3

M

I

FU
N

C
 F

LA
TS

C
R

EE
N

U
N

IS
LI

D
E 

H

E ..

4

5

FU
N

C
 F

LA
TS

C
R

EE
N

 U
N

IS
LI

D
E 

H

E..

6

O

O

P

P



20
25

-1
0-
10

 D
oc

.n
o:

 M
00

08
7-

P
L0

61
08

8_
08

9_
B

Func Flatscreen CH VST2

4

K

L

A

B

7 8

B
E

D

O

O

SMS Smart Media Solutions AB 
Högbergsgatan 26B, 116 20 Stockholm, Sweden 

www.smartmediasolutions.com
mailto:info@smartmediasolutions.com


